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U-19 Championship
2018/19 3rd round, Match #21

Friday, 24.08.2018, 16:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 25°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava

2 : 0

«Zoria» Luhansk

12 Solobchuk Kostiantyn (C)
15 Taraduda Denys
4 Pylypenko Viktor
3 Mamrosenko Ivan
17 Koriakin Pavlo
6 Voloshko Bohdan
10 Mosiichuk Nazar
2 Tovstyi Maksym
8 Kotov Kostiantyn
9 Mamro Dmytro
19 Halata Denys

Substitutes
21 Hummetov Davyd
18 Posievkin Radion
14 Dubko Valerii
13 Bratkevych Vladyslav
11 Siemiliet Daniil
20 Yurchenko Illia
7 Kravchuk Danylo

Coach
Krasnoporov Oleh

53 Matsapura Dmytro (C)
46 Yankovskyi Oleh
65 Vasko Artem
40 Makhonin Artem
56 Azizov Davronbek
54 Pshenianyk Valerii
41 Piddubnyi Dmytro
36 Korytskyi Yehor
45 Zorenko Vladyslav
75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
38 Falkovskyi Maksym

Substitutes
31 Rybak Vladyslav
88 Dudchenko Yurii
58 Koshevarov Ihor
49 Asieiev Mykyta
79 Tsopa Andrii
51 Savisko Yaroslav

Coach
Kara-Mustafa Dmytro

Referee:
Honcharuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Firmanchuk Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Millier Oleksandr
4th Official:
Myronov Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Lysakevych Valerii
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 3rd round, Match #21
Friday, 24.08.2018, 16:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 25°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava 2 : 0 «Zoria» Luhansk
6 Voloshko Bohdan 18'

25' 45 Zorenko Vladyslav

2 Tovstyi Maksym 29'

46' 36 Korytskyi Yehor
49 Asieiev Mykyta

10 Mosiichuk Nazar 51'

10 Mosiichuk Nazar
11 Siemiliet Daniil 53'

9 Mamro Dmytro 55'

59' 38 Falkovskyi Maksym
51 Savisko Yaroslav

6 Voloshko Bohdan
20 Yurchenko Illia 66'

67' 54 Pshenianyk Valerii
79 Tsopa Andrii

69' 79 Tsopa Andrii
9 Mamro Dmytro

18 Posievkin Radion 71'

73' 45 Zorenko Vladyslav
58 Koshevarov Ihor

4 Pylypenko Viktor 79'

8 Kotov Kostiantyn
7 Kravchuk Danylo 83'

87' 40 Makhonin Artem
88 Dudchenko Yurii

2 Tovstyi Maksym
13 Bratkevych Vladyslav 88'

15 Taraduda Denys 90'
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